The First Walk 2019

(2019/01/01) Sunny Bay

Category Result

Temp: 11-16°C Weather: Sunny intervals

50KM Overall
Overall RkMix Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
1 1 5 Chin Man Kit FELE 04:54:26
2 2 4 Wong Kai-chung, Walker ~ FR{HE  05:53:48
3 3 3 Fung For-yau, Raymond HKE 06:04:56
4 1 7 Choi Kam Har, Wendy ZEEREE  06:43:50
5 4 2 Chan Wai-on, Edmund BfEZ  06:51:45
0 0 9  Fung Siu-mei, Linda EIRF DNF
0 0 8 Kwok Chik-ha, Billie FAE DNF

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 3:23:36 PM

Men's SOKM
Overall Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
1 1 5 Chin Man Kit FECEE 04:54:26
2 2 4 Wong Kai-chung, Walker =~ FEfH&  05:53:48
3 3 3 Fung For-yau, Raymond JEKE  06:04:56
5 4 2 Chan Wai-on, Edmund PR{EZ:  06:51:45

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 3:23:36 PM

Women's 50KM
Overall Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
4 1 7 Choi Kam Har, Wendy ZEEREE  06:43:50
0 0 9  Fung Siu-mei, Linda IEIRER DNF
0 0 8  Kwok Chik-ha, Billie FYE DNF

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 3:23:36 PM
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The First Walk 2019

(2019/01/01)
Category Result

Sunny Bay

Temp: 11-16°C Weather: Sunny intervals

20KM Overall
Overall RkMix
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 3
7 4
8 4
9 5
10 5
11 6
12 6
13 7
14 7

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 12:22:27 PM

Men's 20KM
Overall Cposition
2 1
4 2
5 3
8 4
10 5
11 6
13 7

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 12:22:27 PM

Women's 20KM
Overall Cposition
1 1
3 2
6 3
7 4
9 5
12 6
14 7

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 12:22:27 PM
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EngName
Liu Hong
Tse Chun Hung
Ng Sau Man
Fu Chi-wing, Jason
Ng Yao Xvan
Kwan Siu-yin, Catherine
Lam Shuk-lan, Amy
Cheung Wing-hin, Daniel
Tang Wing-lam, Winnie
Lam Man Biu
Lee Kwong-yiu, Bruce
Lo Po-man, Alex
Liu Wun Tsun
Lam Yun-king, Alice

EngName
Tse Chun Hung
Fu Chi-wing, Jason
Ng Yao Xvan
Cheung Wing-hin, Daniel
Lam Man Biu
Lee Kwong-y1u, Bruce
Liu Wun Tsun

EngName
Liu Hong
Ng Sau Man
Kwan Siu-yin, Catherine
Lam Shuk-lan, Amy
Tang Wing-lam, Winnie
Lo Po-man, Alex
Lam Yun-king, Alice
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OfficialTime
01:30:43
01:37:30
02:02:46
02:11:46
02:12:05
02:13:34
02:14:34
02:16:50
02:24:25
02:30:18
02:31:06
02:40:04
02:40:28
02:51:21

OfficialTime
01:37:30
02:11:46
02:12:05
02:16:50
02:30:18
02:31:06
02:40:28

OfficialTime
01:30:43
02:02:46
02:13:34
02:14:34
02:24:25
02:40:04
02:51:21
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The First Walk 2019

(2019/01/01) Sunny Bay

Category Result

Temp: 11-16°C Weather: Sunny intervals

10KM Overall
Overall RkMix Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
| | 104 Jean Yeo Zuosheng 00:52:03
2 2 103 Jere Miah Ong 00:55:18
3 3 102 Sia Jun Wei 01:03:54
4 1 108 Eleanor Ying 01:04:04
5 2 107 Charlotte Lim 01:07:37
6 3 106 Whang Chia Ning 01:08:03
7 4 110 Allison Ting Kah Yann 01:08:57
8 5 109 Chiou Zi Lin 01:19:54

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 1:04:03 PM

Junior Men's 10KM

Overall Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
1 1 104 Jean Yeo Zuosheng 00:52:03
2 2 103 Jere Miah Ong 00:55:18
3 3 102 Sia Jun Wei 01:03:54

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 1:04:03 PM

Junior Women's 10KM

Overall Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime
4 1 108 Eleanor Ying 01:04:04
5 2 107 Charlotte Lim 01:07:37
6 3 106 Whang Chia Ning 01:08:03
7 4 110 Allison Ting Kah Yann 01:08:57
8 5 109 Chiou Zi Lin 01:19:54

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 1:04:03 PM
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The First Walk 2019

(2019/01/01) Sunny Bay

Category Result

Temp: 11-16°C Weather: Sunny intervals

5KM Orverall

Overall RkMix Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime Remark
1 1 551 Ervin Lim 00:30:42

2 1 552 Leanne Teo 00:33:10

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 3/1/2019 at 1:07:33 AM

Boy's 5KM
Overall  Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime Remark
1 1 551 Ervin Lim 00:30:42

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 3/1/2019 at 1:07:33 AM

Girl's 5KM
Overall  Cposition Bib EngName ChiName OfficialTime Remark
2 1 552 Leanne Teo 00:33:10

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 3/1/2019 at 1:07:33 AM



The First Walk 2019

(2019/01/01)

Category Result
Temp: 11-16°C Weather: Sunny intervals

Men's 6 Hours

Overall Cpositio Bib
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Sunny Bay

EngName ChiName
Liu Hak-ming, Sam EvEiH
Cho Chung-tat, Raymond &fA#E
Cheung Man Tai TR R
Kwok Chun-wai, Thomas FB &=L
Chan Shun King Bek A
Sze Kwok Tung Alex SEERER
Bill Purves ERin
Deng Yong-yao, Kevin &7k &
Tsang Cho Fuk R
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05:53:58
05:56:52
05:57:13
05:48:37
05:56:16
05:43:56
05:55:26
05:53:44
05:55:15

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 4:22:35 PM

Women's 6 Hours
Overall Cpositio Bib
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EngName ChiName
Ng Chui-yi, Daisy SRR

Cheung Mei-yi, Emily  7EBEE
Chung Sim-fong, Angel — $HEEF

Lai Hung Lin FEATE
Mok Sau-yi, Iris HEF5E
Wong Shui-fong, Evan =g/
Ma Wai-fun, Wendy RIS
Cheung Ngun-mei, Beatrix 7RERE
Chow Suet Mui |E5kest;s:
Wong Ka Wah e e
Leung Siu-fong, Ada ROF5
Leung Siu-mee, Monita ~ Z2/D3E

Lau Yuk-king, Bonnie IR
Ng Lai-fong, Angela RRETS
Wu Liu-fong, Florence &7
Lam Shuk Mei MRSYE
Jolene Tan

Cheung Hang-ping, Fiona &K
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DQLaps Km OfficialTime
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05:35:44
05:51:29
05:51:33
05:54:08
05:57:12
05:51:52
06:00:43
05:57:32
05:52:42
05:53:32
05:54:29
05:56:20
05:51:46
05:59:33
05:54:53
05:10:49

Timing & Results by Sports Timing (Hong Kong) Limited; Printed at 1/1/2019 at 4:22:35 PM

Remark

<<<
<<<K<L

<<

<<LKLKL

Remark

<<

<<

<<
<<
<
<<<L
<
<
<<<L
<<<LKL



	Official Result_50K_The First Walk
	Official Result_20K_The First Walk
	Official Result_10K_The First Walk
	Official Result_5K_The First Walk
	Official Result_6Hour_The First Walk

